10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Judicial Services Manager Senior

Court Investigator

Court Investigator

Court Investigator

Judicial Services Supervisor Senior

Judicial Assistant Ill

Judicial Assistant IlI

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Assistant Ill

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary

Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Court Services

Total Wages
$125,095

$86,171

$84,871

$83,832

$79,504

$64,043

$61,816

$59,451

$58,783

$57,838

$57,736

$55.734

$53,592

$53,451

$50,993

$49,240

$45,404

$40



