	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Judicial Services Manager Senior		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$125,095
2.	Court Investigator		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$86,171
3.	Court Investigator		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$84,871
4.	Court Investigator		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$83,832
5.	Judicial Services Supervisor Senior		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$79,504
6.	Judicial Assistant III		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$64,043
7.	Judicial Assistant III		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$61,816
8.	Judicial Secretary		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$59,451
9.	Judicial Secretary		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$58,783
10.	Judicial Assistant III		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$57,838
11.	Judicial Secretary		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$57,736
12.	Judicial Secretary		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$55,734
13.	Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$53,592
14.	Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$53,451
15.	Judicial Secretary		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$50,993
16.	Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$49,240
17.	Judicial Secretary		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$45,404
18.	Judicial Secretary		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Court Services	\$40